Trade and other receivables 71,364 71,364 278,196 278,196 278,196
Contract assets 43,422 43,422 124,186 124,186 124,186
Current tax assets 1,592 1,592 3,443 3,443 3,443
Cash and cash equivalents 18,894 110,877 53,068 50,013 126,665

Total current assets 135,272 227,255 458,893 455,838 532,490

TOTAL ASSETS 160,320 252,303 584,719 581,664 658,316

Pro Forma Consolidated Statements of Financial Position

Registration No. 202001043548 (1399869-A) APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 31 DECEMBER
2023 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON (Cont’d)

84
87

Registration No. 202001043548 (1399869-A)

SlAB HOLDINGS BERHAD

3. PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF
THE GROUP (CONTINUED)

3.1 (Continued)

Pro Forma I Pro Forma II Pro Forma III Pro Forma IV
Consolidated
Statements of After Pro

Financial After Pro Forma III and
Position as at Mter the Rights After Pro Forma II and assuming Full
31 December Issue with Forma land the Utilisation Exercise of

2023 Warrants the Acquisition of Proceeds Warrants
RM'OOO RM'OOO RM'OOO RM'OOO RM'OOO

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Equity attributable to owners

ofthe Company
Share capital 84,036 176,019 202,019 199,160 275,812
Merger reserve (35,723) (35,723) (35,723) (35,723) (35,723)
Retained earnings (4,824) (4,824) (4,824) (5,020) (5,020)

43,489 135,472 161,472 158,417 235,069
Non·controlling interests 366 366 366

TOTAL EQUITY 43,489 135,472 161,838 158,783 235,435

Non-current liabilities
Loans and borrowing<; 1,319 1,319 19,394 19,394 19,394
Lease liabilities 744 744 744
Deferred tax liabilities 270 270 3,157 3,157 3,157

Total nono(urrent liabilities 1,589 1,589 23,295 23,295 23,295

Current liabilities
Loans and borrowing<; 27,536 27,536 132,382 132,382 132,382
Lease liabilities 4,319 4,319 4,319
Trade and other payables 86,003 86,003 246,364 246,364 246,364
Contract liabilities 1,703 1,703 16,497 16,497 16,497
Current tax liabilities 24 24 24

Total current liabilities 115,242 115,242 399,586 399,586 399,586

TOTAL LIABILITIES 116,831 116,831 422,881 422,881 422,881

TOTAL EQUITY AND
LIABILITIES 160,320 252,303 584,719 581,664 658,316

Pro Forma Consolidated Statements of FinanciaI Position

Registration No. 202001043548 (1399869-A) APPENDIX III

PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 31 DECEMBER
2023 TOGETHER WITH THE REPORTING ACCOUNTANTS’ LETTER THEREON (Cont’d)

84
88

Registration No. 202001043548 (1399869-A)

SlAB HOLDINGS BERHAD

3. PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL POSITION OF
THE GROUP (CONTINUED)

3.1 (Continued)

Pro Forma I Pro Forma II Pro Forma III Pro Forma N

Consolidated
Statements of After Pro